
Show #A8919: Az Fall Championships S/C 1 (10/05/2016-10/06/2016)

1611. AQHA 222000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1851 Genuine Freckles Roger K Olson Roger And Susan Olson10.00

2 1816 Shining Cielo Chantz Stewart Stewart Ranch, Inc.9.00

3 332 Wright Olena Bill Wood Bill Wood8.00

4 313 Lucky Cee Blair Bryan R Buchanan Caroline R Buchanan7.00

5 334 Skeets Majic Peppy Bill Wood BILL WOOD6.00

6 1675 Roanies Fancy Gun Dennis Ambrose Dennis Ambrose5.00

1612. AQHA 224000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1816 Shining Cielo Chantz Stewart Stewart Ranch, Inc.10.00

2 1814 Haides Honda Chantz Stewart Stewart Ranch, Inc.9.00

3 367 Hes All Oh Cay Duane S Watkins Duane S & Cindy S Watkins8.00

4 1687 Spooktazular Blonde Jon R Hershberger Jon/Peggy Hershberger7.00

5 332 Wright Olena Bill Wood Bill Wood6.00

6 322 Fancys Irish Rocket Patrice Daley Patrice Daley5.00

7 316 DMAC Spoon Doctor Bryan R Buchanan Bryan Buchanan4.00

8 1675 Roanies Fancy Gun Dennis Ambrose Dennis Ambrose3.00

9 1851 Genuine Freckles Roger K Olson Roger And Susan Olson2.00

1613. AQHA 122000: Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1927 Done Hollywood Style Vickie J Tanner Frances Greene10.00

2 1686 Moms Hail Cat Jason Hershberger JP Quarter Horses LLC9.00

3 1789 Nic It Starlight Jason Grimshaw Barbara W Truex8.00

4 348 Nu Review Brad Barkemeyer Allan Kaplan7.00

5 1774 Pepto Hot Sox Jason Hershberger Kristen Thiem6.00

6 332 Wright Olena Jason Grimshaw Bill Wood5.00

1614. AQHA 124000: Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1774 Pepto Hot Sox Jason Hershberger Kristen Thiem10.00

2 345 Star Studded Event Riley O Page Christian C Larson9.00

3 1686 Moms Hail Cat Jason Hershberger JP Quarter Horses LLC8.00

4 1927 Done Hollywood Style Vickie J Tanner Frances Greene7.00

5 346 Sugar Dipt Margarita Brad Barkemeyer Christian C Larson6.00

6 332 Wright Olena Jason Grimshaw Bill Wood5.00

7 1926 Peptos Coquette Vickie J Tanner Frances Greene4.00



Show #A8920: Az Fall Championships S/C 1 (10/05/2016-10/06/2016)

1611. AQHA 222000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1816 Shining Cielo Chantz Stewart Stewart Ranch, Inc.10.00

2 332 Wright Olena Bill Wood Bill Wood9.00

3 313 Lucky Cee Blair Bryan R Buchanan Caroline R Buchanan8.00

4 334 Skeets Majic Peppy Bill Wood BILL WOOD7.00

5 1851 Genuine Freckles Roger K Olson Roger And Susan Olson6.00

6 1675 Roanies Fancy Gun Dennis Ambrose Dennis Ambrose5.00

1612. AQHA 224000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 367 Hes All Oh Cay Duane S Watkins Duane S & Cindy S Watkins10.00

2 332 Wright Olena Bill Wood Bill Wood9.00

3 1816 Shining Cielo Chantz Stewart Stewart Ranch, Inc.8.00

4 1687 Spooktazular Blonde Jon R Hershberger Jon/Peggy Hershberger7.00

5 1814 Haides Honda Chantz Stewart Stewart Ranch, Inc.6.00

6 322 Fancys Irish Rocket Patrice Daley Patrice Daley5.00

7 316 DMAC Spoon Doctor Bryan R Buchanan Bryan Buchanan4.00

8 1851 Genuine Freckles Roger K Olson Roger And Susan Olson3.00

9 1675 Roanies Fancy Gun Dennis Ambrose Dennis Ambrose2.00

1613. AQHA 122000: Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1686 Moms Hail Cat Jason Hershberger JP Quarter Horses LLC10.00

2 1927 Done Hollywood Style Vickie J Tanner Frances Greene9.00

3 348 Nu Review Brad Barkemeyer Allan Kaplan8.00

4 1789 Nic It Starlight Jason Grimshaw Barbara W Truex7.00

5 1774 Pepto Hot Sox Jason Hershberger Kristen Thiem6.00

6 332 Wright Olena Jason Grimshaw Bill Wood5.00

1614. AQHA 124000: Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1774 Pepto Hot Sox Jason Hershberger Kristen Thiem10.00

2 345 Star Studded Event Riley O Page Christian C Larson9.00

3 346 Sugar Dipt Margarita Brad Barkemeyer Christian C Larson8.00

4 1927 Done Hollywood Style Vickie J Tanner Frances Greene7.00

5 332 Wright Olena Jason Grimshaw Bill Wood6.00

6 1686 Moms Hail Cat Jason Hershberger JP Quarter Horses LLC5.00

7 1926 Peptos Coquette Vickie J Tanner Frances Greene4.00


